
Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

MONNET POWER COMPANY LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

Liquidation Commencement date : October 23, 2019

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees Dues and Government Dues)

Date of receipt Amount
Amount

of claim admitted
Nature of claim admitted

Amount covered by lien or

attachment pending disposal

Whether lien / attachment 

removed?

(Yes/No)

Amount covered by

guarantee

% share in total amount of 

claim admitted

1 Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited MPCL_OC_1 27-Dec-19 20,783,857,937        11,611,777,840        Trade Payables -                                               N.A. -                                               13.49% 9,172,080,097                                      -   

2 Boxco Logistics India Private Limited MPCL_OC_2 06-Dec-19 4,163,899                 2,576,452                 Trade Payables -                                               N.A. -                                               0.003% 1,587,447                                            -   

3 Empowertrans Private Limited MPCL_OC_3 23-Dec-19 110,606,668             32,704,299               Trade Payables -                                               N.A. -                                               0.038% 77,902,369                   

4 Monnet Ispat & Energy Limited 
MPCL_OC_4 27-Dec-19

82,468,536               -                          Trade Payables -                                               N.A. -                                               0.000% 82,468,536                   
 Adequate documents substantiating the claim submitted by has not being submitted by along with 

their claim form and hence currently the claim is not admitted. 

5 Pace Enterprises Private Limited 
MPCL_OC_5 27-Dec-19

150,723,175             -                          Trade Payables -                                               N.A. -                                               0.000% 150,723,175                 
 Adequate documents substantiating the claim submitted by has not being submitted by along with 

their claim form and hence currently the claim is not admitted. 

6 Sarens Heavy Lift India Pvt Ltd MPCL_OC_6 6,004,806                 -                          Trade Payables -                                               N.A. -                                               0.000% 6,004,806                    

21,137,825,021         11,647,058,591         -                                                    9,490,766,430              

Amount of any 

mutual dues that 

may be set off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks if anyS.No Category of Stakeholder Claim Identification Number

Details of claimes received Details of claimes admitted
Amount of 

contigent claims


